
1 215: , for ! . . Lands 
numba a pea vyie of
Q at its 10/28 26 

CALENDAR ITEMnceting. 
10/76 

OBM 342C 15 
LC-6071 

AMENDMENT OF CONTRACT FOR APPRAISAL AND JEP 
TRESPASS INVESTIGATION SE W 21305 

CONTRACTOR: Cal Trans 
Office of Right of Way 
1120 "N" Street 
Sacramento,. California 95814 

PURPOSE : 
To provide State Lands Division the services
of one Associate Land Agent and one Assistant
Land Agent to perform appraisal and trespass 
investigation work on specified State lands 
projects. 

CONTRACT TERMS: Period; 
August 1, 1976 through December 31, 1976. 

Cost: Total allowable costs for services to 
be rendered not to exceed $20,000. 
This raises the contract limit by
$9,000. 

IT IS RECOMMENDED THAT THE COMMISSION AUTHORIZE THE AMENDMENT 
OF A CONTRACT WITH THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION, PROVIDING 
SPECIFIED REAL ESTATE SERVICES FOR THE PERIOD AUGUST 1; 1976 
THROUGH DECEMBER 31, 1976; AT A REVISED TOTAL COST NOT TO 
EXCEED $.20.,000; ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS PROVIDED BY 
THE CURRENT CONTRACT (NUMBER OBM 342), ON FILE WITH THE OFFICE 
OF THE STATE LANDS DIVISION AND BY REFERENCE MADE A PART HERE-
OF, ARE TO REMAIN IN EFFECT. 

1370 


